f ender, repa'i r rear bumper, a1 i gn &
refix rh rocker garnish

To putty and spray rear rh door,rh
fender,rear bumper a rocker garnish

LIABILITY AT 50%

1 50.00

280.00

660. O0

Less ,st,

Add 7% GST :

1 ,090.00
545 . O0

545.00
38.15

Total : S$ 583.1 5

Singapore Dollars Five Hundred and Eighty Three
and Cents Fifteen Only

HUI SHOOINJ gAR Rf,NJTAL
BLK l, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-12-5, SINGAPORE 575636.-tEL:6453 1473

CUSTOMER

LIN JYH FANG KELVIN
C/O ALAN'S LINITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MING IND. ESTATE
SECTOR C, #01-76

SINGAPORE 575642.